SMART DRUM PUMP
BATCH CONTROL SYSTEM
OPERATION AND
SERVICE GUIDE
O-179
FEB. 2003
2900 MacArthur Blvd.
Northbrook, IL 60062-2005 U.S.A.

MOTORS —
52-8000 SB
52-8001 SB
52-3000 SB
52-3001 SB
 115V/1/60 Hz. ODP motor with batch control connection
 220V/1/50 Hz. ODP motor with batch control connection
 115V/1/60 Hz. TEFC motor with batch control connection
 220V/1/50 Hz. TEFC motor with batch control connection
C               US
C               US
Registered trademarks:
Viton - DuPont Dow Elastomers; Hastelloy - Haynes International
PUMP ENDS —
Pump Size Polypropylene: PVDF:
    27” (700 mm) for carboys PP-27     PVDF-27
    39” (1000 mm) for drums PP-39     PVDF-39
    47” ( 1200 mm) for tanks PP-47     PVDF-47
    60” (1,500 mm) for IBC’s PP-60     PVDF-60
    72” (1,800 mm) for large IBC’s PP-72     PVDF-72
SYSTEM —
Max. Flow Rate: 25 gpm ( 85 l/min)
Max. Pressure: 17 psi (1.2 BAR)
Max. Operating Temp: PP units- 130°F (55°C)